
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature 
of 

claim

Amoun
t 

covered 
by 

security 
interest

Amoun
t 

covere
d by 

guaran
tee

Wheth
er 

related 
party?

1 Adam Construction  06.05.2025 8,29,265 1,63,217 6,66,048.00 Partially Admitted
2 Alpesh Metals 25.04.2025 1,34,36,280 1,34,21,148 15,132.00 Partially Admitted
3 Anupam sales & Services 02.04.2025 4,45,200 2,24,775 2,20,425.00 Partially Admitted
4 Apollo Enterprises 17.05.2025 7,85,244 5,26,593 2,58,651.00 Partially Admitted
5 Axis Hire Services 04.04.2025 2,84,163 2,31,347 52,816.00 Partially Admitted

6
Betcon Solutions & Engineering 
Pvt. Ltd

07.04.2025 12,91,434 1,87,822 11,03,612.00 Partially Admitted

7 Durgesh Logistics 21.04.2025 10,12,400 8,10,466 2,01,934.00 Partially Admitted
8 Elegant Spares & Services 23.04.2025 47,929.00            -                  47,929.00 Under Verification

9
Evershine Corrosion Controls Pvt 
Ltd

10.04.2025 1,09,65,292 48,66,951 60,98,341.00 Partially Admitted

10
Hindustan Petroleum Corporation 
Limited

16.05.2025 44,75,05,137 -                  44,75,05,137.00 Under Verification

11 JR Enterprises 06.05.2025 2,38,05,926 -                  2,38,05,926.00 Under Verification
12 Kahan Enterprises 08.05.2025 3,95,876 -                  3,95,876.00 Under Verification
13 KC Enterprises 09.05.2025 3,86,183 3,63,509 22,674.00 Partially Admitted
14 Khamba Engineering 25.05.2025 4,08,449 -                  4,08,449.00 Under Verification 
15 KPE Projects Private Limited 17.04.2025 1,50,50,621 1,50,50,621 0.00 Admitted
16 Lloyd Insultation (India) Limited 11.04.2025 2,30,01,223 88,63,426 1,41,37,797.00 Partially Admitted
17 Madras Steel & Tubes 05.05.2025 1,03,83,917 49,45,963 54,37,954.00 Partially Admitted
18 Mahendra Brothers 24.04.2025 7,66,230 6,30,710 1,35,520.00 Partially Admitted
19 Manurishi Roadlines 30.05.2025 21,00,000 16,70,212 4,29,788.00 Partially Admitted
20 Patil Constructions 26.04.2025 1,24,79,038 72,79,927 51,99,111.00 Partially Admitted

21 Pragya Trademart Private Limited
07.05.2025 3,92,30,556 3,78,39,160 13,91,396.00 Partially Admitted

22 Satyam Stationery and Printer 13.06.2025 2,41,861.00         -                  2,41,861.00

23 Shah Brother Ispat Private Limited
24.04.2025 48,91,174 25,16,168 23,75,006.00 Partially Admitted

24 Shivaum Steels 29.04.2025 1,41,83,050 -                  1,41,83,050.00 UnderVerification
25 Shree Balaji Construction 20.05.2025 91,80,483 91,80,483 0.00 Admitted
26 Shree Ram Agencies 30.04.2025 2,51,734 2,51,734 0.00 Admitted
27 Shruthi Construction works 30.04.2025 1,42,17,620 79,66,808 62,50,812.00 Partially Admitted
28 Shyam Enterprises 29.04.2025 1,12,89,408 25,58,720 87,30,688.00 Partially Admitted
29 SR Kolekar 29.04.2025 4,80,000 4,80,000 0.00 Admitted
30 Sunil Roadways 07.05.2025 40,01,656 33,68,273 6,33,383.00 Partially Admitted
31 Welcome Electricals 26.04.2025 6,25,240 3,05,930 3,19,310.00 Partially Admitted
32 XICON International 06.05.2025 15,95,974 9,48,452 6,47,522.00 Partially Admitted

66,55,68,563 12,46,52,415 54,09,16,148TOTAL

Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.03.2025 List of creditors as on: 
Annexure 8

VISHAL STRUCTURALS PRIVATE LIMITED:  List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in Rs)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identific

ation 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if any


